Xision&

P.S. ARTS

Beyond maintaining the status quo, the Vision & Action Fund is reserved entirely for service innovation and pilot projects that significantly increase P.S. ARTS' earned income, sustainable growth, and capacity to be a powerful social change-driver through arts education in California and the United States.

I am proud to support the Vision & Action Fund with a five year pledge of:

- \$25,000 (\$5,000 annually)
- \$10,000 (\$2,000 annually)
- \$5,000 (\$1,000 annually)
- Other amount: \$_____

This contribution can be fulfilled as a one-time gift or an annual contribution:

One-time gift made before June 30, 2025

Annual donation over 5 years

Please charge my credit card:	Amex	Visa	Mastercard	Discover
Cardholder Name:				
Credit Card Number:				
Expiration Date: /	CVV:			
Billing Address:				

Donations may also be made online at psarts.org/vision-and-action-fund or by mailing a check noted for the Vision & Action Fund to:

P.S. ARTS

2121 West Temple Street Los Angeles, CA 90026

My company will match.	
Company Name:	
Printed Full Name:	
Signature:	_
Email:	
Date:	

I would like my gift to remain anonymous.

Thank you for supporting the P.S. ARTS Vision & Action Fund!